
Race Schedule 2023 – South West  
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Release Date 

Release 
Time 
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x 
Klms 

Basket 
Location 
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Comment 

Fri 12 May Sat 13 May 10.00am Thane Club Race only 100 160 Club 7.30pm 7.00pm Club  

Fri 19 May Sat 20 May 10.00am Thane Club Race only 100 160 Club 7.30pm 7.00pm Club  

Fri 26 May Sat 27 May 9.30am Inglewood Club Race only 130 210 Club 7.30pm 7.00pm Club  

Fri 2 June Sat 3 June 9.30am Inglewood Club Race only 130 210 Club 7.30pm 7.00pm Club  

Fri 9 June Sat 10 June 9.00am Goondiwindi Open Fed 180 290 Club 7.30pm 7.00pm Club  

Fri 16 June Sat 17 June 8.30am Moree Open Fed 242 390 Club 7.30pm 7.00pm Club  

Fri 23 June Sat 24 June 10.00am Thane Club Race only 100 160 Club 7.30pm 7.00pm Club  

Thurs 29 June Sat 1 July EAP Walgett Open Fed 350 560 Club 7.30pm 7.00pm Club  

Fri 7 July Sat 8 July 10.00am Thane Club Race only 100 160 Club 7.30pm 7.00pm Club  

Fri 14 July Sat 15 July 9.30am Inglewood Club Race only 130 210 Club 7.30pm 7.00pm Club  

Fri 21 July Sat 22 July 9.30am Inglewood Club Race only 130 210 Club 7.30pm 7.00pm Club  

Fri 28 July Sat 29 July 9.00am Goondiwindi Open Fed 180 290 Club 7.30pm 7.00pm Club  

Fri 4 August Sat 5 August 9.00am Goondiwindi Open Fed 180 290 Club 7.30pm 7.00pm Club  

Fri 11 August Sat 12 August 8.30am Moree Open Fed 242 390 Club 7.30pm 7.00pm Club  

Fri 18 August Sat 19 August 8.30am Moree Open Fed YBD 242 390 Club 7.30pm 7.00pm RH Building  

Thurs 24 August Sat 26 August EAP Walgett Open Fed  350 560 Club 7.30pm 7.00pm Club 
Two races same day 30 
min apart. 5 birder $5 
per bird. 

 
Two races same day 30 
min apart. 5 birder $5 
per bird. 

+30min 
Walgett 

5 Bird AAD 
350 560 Club 7.30pm 7.00pm Club 

Thurs 31 August Sat 2 September EAP Walgett Open Fed QPF Ring 350 560 Club 7.30pm 7.00pm Club 

+30min Walgett 5 Bird YBF 350 560 Club 7.30pm 7.00pm Club 

Thurs 7 September Sat 9 September EAP Nyngan Open Fed 455 735 Club 7.30pm 7.00pm Club  

Wed 13 September Sat 16 September EAP Cobar Open Fed 520 835 Club 7.30pm TBA Club  

Thurs 21 September Sat 23 September EAP Nyngan Open Fed 455 735 Club 7.30pm TBA RH Building Two races same day 30 
min apart. 5 birder $5 
per bird. +30min Nyngan Open Fed 5 Bird Nat 455 735 Club 7.30pm TBA RH Building 

Sat 30 September QRPF One Birder – Moree                                                                      RH Building                              RH Building 

Tues 3 October Fri 6 October EAP Broken Hill Open Fed 795 1280 Club 7.30pm        TBA RH Building  

Tues 3 October Sat 7 October EAP Wilcannia Open Fed 645 1040 Club 7.30pm        TBA RH Building  

 


